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ITALY
Benetton Italia
Corso di Porta Vittoria, 16
20122 Milan, Italy
Phone  +39 02 85 96 45 11

Laura Franco 
Email: laura.franco@benetton.it 
 

JAPAN
WAG, Inc.
HIROO SK bldg.5F,
2-36-13 Ebisu, Shibuya-ku, 
Tokyo 150-0013, JAPAN
Phone  +81 (0)3 5791 1500

Goro Hayashi
email: hayashi@wag-inc.co.jp

KOREA
Benetton Korea
15F Platinum Tower
398, Seocho-daero
Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea
Phone  +82-0-3488-3786

Soohee Kim
email: Soohee.Kim@benetton.com

PORTUGAL
Benetton 2 Retail
Rua Augusta 285/295
1100-052 Lisbon - Portugal
Phone  +351 213256758 

Marta Menéres
Email: marta.meneres@benetton.it

TURKEY
Benetton Turkey
Buyukdere Cad. Noramin Is Merkezi B5
34398 Maslak, Istanbul, Turkey
Phone  +90 212 365 1 465

Zeynep Atmaca
email: zeynep.atmaca@benetton.com.tr

SLOVENIA - CROATIA - BOSNIA - BULGARIA 
ROMANIA - SERBIA - HUNGARY - ALBANY
MACEDONIA - KOSSOVO
Benetton Agency Eastern Europe
Corso Italia, 9
34122 Trieste, Italy
Phone  +39 0422 515261

Mara Rondi
Email: mara.rondi@benetton.it

FRANCE
Agence Lizzy Studnia Communication 
38, rue Croix des Petits Champs,
75001 Paris, France
Phone  +33 1 49 26 06 05

Marie Tomasini
Email: marie@lizzystudnia.com    

GERMANY - AUSTRIA - SWITZERLAND
Nana Mohr Public Relations
Schleissheimerstrasse 68
D-80797 Munchen, Germany
Phone  +4989 52 30 40 0

Nana von Thielmann
Email: team@nanamohrpr.de

GREECE - CYPRUS
Benetton Hellas 
Single Partner Epe       
Piraeus Street 222    
177 78 Tavros, Greece
Phone  +30 2103418200 

Pinelopi Housiada
Email: Pinelopi.Housiada@benetton.com

HONG KONG - CHINA - TAIWAN 
MACAU - THAILAND - PHILIPPINES 
NEW ZELAND - AUSTRALIA - MALAYSIA
Benetton Asia Pacific Ltd.
Suites 1601-11, World Finance Centre (South Tower)
Harbour City, 17 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui
Kowloon, Hong Kong
Phone  +852 2175 2028

Gigi Chui
Email: Gigi.Chui@benetton.com

Benetton Trading Taiwan Ltd.
3F., No.102, Sec. 3, Minquan E. Rd., Songshan Dist.
Taipei City 105, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Phone  +886 2 2714 6655

Chloe Cheng
Email: chloe.cheng@benetton.com

INDIA
Benetton India Pvt Ltd 
Plot No.25, Block B, 
Infocity, Sector-34, Gurgaon-122001 
Haryana, India
Phone  +91124-4323333 

Deepali Mishra 
Email: d.mishra@benetton.co.in
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